Vysledky — Alojzovské Kopce 2023

2023-05-07

Muzi 10 km

© N Ok wN =

Dvorak Pavel
Horak Ondra
Tomica Martin
Horna FrantiSek
Strbacek Jifi
Kucera Pavel
Derka radim
Frydrych Martin

9. Prochazka Vastimil

10. Kuca Jan

11. Zaoral Martin

12. Kolouch Frantisek

13. Kupka Roman

14. Ambros Jifi

15. Rokyta Roman

16. Janal Petr

17. Mi¢och Tomas

18. Grulich Tomas

19. Rost Gustav

20. Dvorak Jifi

21. Kocicka Kamil

22. Nabélek Jakub

23. Bleha Filip
Pospisil Petr

Zeny 10 km

1. Snoplova lva

2. Crhonkova Markéta

3. Hanouskova Michaela

4. Dvorakova Jitka

5. Pinosova Markéta
Korhonova Tereza
Novotna Tereza

Muzi 5 km

1. Sevéik Frantiek

2. Fancovic Petr

3. Pospisil Petr

4.  Vasut Jakub

5. Lipensky Matous

(24 / 24)
Atletika Alojzov

AC Prostéjov

Atletika Alojzov
Atletika Alojzov
Atletika Alojzov

Atletika Alojzov

STS Chvojkovice - Brod

TRX bez hranic Prostéjov

Brno
TJ Sokol Viesovice

ZeSov
Atletika Alojzov

(717)

X
KOB Konice
Atletika Alojzov
Atletika Alojzov
Kalda triatlon team
Pteni

(14 114)

Ostrava

KOB Konice

MeOS 2023-05-08 08:08:23, Muzi 10 km, (1/4)

Cas
38:32
40:54
42:11
43:35
43:46
44:32
44:40
46:16
49:04
49:23
49:34
49:38
49:44
50:24
51:46
51:55
52:58
53:05
54:58
57:42
1:00:56
1:03:20
1:05:31
DNS

Cas
49:50
51:45
54:51
57:35
59:22
DNS
DNS

Cas

19:51
21:31
21:57
22:22
23:31

Za

+2:22
+3:39
+5:03
+5:14
+6:00
+6:08
+7:44
+10:32
+10:51
+11:02
+11:06
+11:12
+11:52
+13:14
+13:23
+14:26
+14:33
+16:26
+19:10
+22:24
+24:48
+26:59

Za

+1:55
+5:01
+7:45
+9:32

Za

+1:40
+2:06
+2:31
+3:40



Fancovi€ Kristian
Prosek Patrik
Herak Adam
AntoniCek Petr
Skupien Josef
Ostadal Milan
Dostal Jaroslav
Jur¢a Dominik
Vana Vaclav

T2 NO

- O

Détské béhy 1 km holky
1. Hrudova Nikola
Vodicova Adéla
Mi¢ochova Valentyna
Herakova Stela

o bk wN

Herakova Karolina

Détské béhy 1km kluci
Petfivalsky Nil

Kupka Vojtéch
NozZka Radim
Grulich Vojta
Pifios Jan

ok wN =

Détské béhy 400 m
Samson Vojtéch
Vodicova Adéla
Zaoral Filip
Petfivalska Anezka
MICochova Valentyna
Pfehnal Marek
Pinosova Alice
Sehnalova Alzbéta
9. Herakova Mia

10. Slezakova Anonie
11. NoZzka Rostislav
12. Adamkova Nina
13. Panicek Viktor

14. Samsonova Veronika
14. ZmeSkalova Sofie
16. Zlatni¢ek Mikulas
17. Kupka Filip

18. Zimova Tereza

19. OtrusinovaTereza
20. Vyslouzilova Nela

© N Ok wN =

Beinsteinova Katefina

Lipensky Jan FrantiSek

SDH Kelgice

(6/6)

(616)

KOB Konice
TRX bez hranic Prostéjov

(26 / 26)

SOB Olomouc
TJ Sokol Viesovice
X

Alojzov
TRX bez hranic Prostéjov

Alojzov
SDH Alojzov

MeOS 2023-05-08 08:08:23, Muzi 5 km, (2/4)

24:09
24:14
32:35
32:39
32:51
35:55
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cas

4:29
4:43
5:17
8:17
8:19
DNS

Cas
3:57
4:06
4:15
4:24
5:13
5:15

Cas
1:26
1:27
1:37
1:41
1:45
1:51
1:52
2:00
2:01
2:02
2:05
2:06
2:07
2:11
2:11
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:30
2:33

+4:18
+4:23
+12:44
+12:48
+13:00
+16:04

Za

+0:14
+0:48
+3:48
+3:50

Za

+0:09
+0:18
+0:27
+1:16
+1:18

Za

+0:01
+0:11
+0:15
+0:19
+0:25
+0:26
+0:34
+0:35
+0:36
+0:39
+0:40
+0:41
+0:45
+0:45
+0:46
+0:50
+0:54
+1:04
+1:07



21. Petfivalska Eliska
22. Vodica Dominik
23. Vyslouzilova Julie
24. Mazalova Petruska
Dvorakova Hana
Grulichova Viktorie

Détské béhy 100 m
Pfehnal Jachym
Slezakova Antonie
Tomicova Rozalie
Otrusina Tomas
Zimova Eliska
Dvorakova Tereza
Vyroubal Tomas
Rost Gustav
9.  Slezak Jona$
10. Pazderova Anezka
11. OSlejSek Jakub
12. Koci¢ka Radimek
13. Silerova Ela
14. Vodica Michael
14. Zaoralova Jasmina
16. Stfebska Viktorie
17. Dostal Jan
17. VyslouZilova Viola
19. Smrckova Stela
19. Zmeskal Vaclav
21. Dostalova Klara
22. Adamek Norbert
23. Navratil Krystof
24. Rozehnal Krystof
25. Ruzicka Filip
26. Hurtova Viktorie
27. Petfivalsky Matéj
28. Mazal Martinek
29. Zima Josef
Herakova Emily
Horakova Ivona
Zlatnickova Nela
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eny 5 km

Crhonkova Lenka
Valentova Jana
Frgalova Jolana
Ostadalova Lenka
Kofinkova Kristyna

R N

SOB Olomouc
VySovice
SDH Alojzov

Atletika Alojzov

(32/32)
X

X
Prostéjov
Alojzov

Atletika Alojzov

Zesov
X

Urcice

SDH Alojzov
X

Olomouc

X
X
Alojzov

(12112

SDH Kelgice
Urcice

MeOS 2023-05-08 08:08:23, Détské béhy 400 m, (3/4)

2:35
2:38
2:40
2:43
DNS
DNS

Cas

0:35
0:50
0:51

0:54
0:58
1:00
1:00
1:12
1:13
1:17
1:18
1:19
1:21

1:28
1:28
1:30
1:32
1:32
1:33
1:33
1:37
1:40
1:41

1:51

1:53
2:32
2:36
2:43
2:44
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cas

27:42
29:06
29:28

30:25
30:57

+1:09
+1:12
+1:14
+1:17

Za

+0:15
+0:16
+0:19
+0:23
+0:25
+0:25
+0:37
+0:38
+0:42
+0:43
+0:44
+0:46
+0:53
+0:53
+0:55
+0:57
+0:57
+0:58
+0:58
+1:02
+1:05
+1:06
+1:16
+1:18
+1:57
+2:01
+2:08
+2:09

Za

+1:24
+1:46
+2:43
+3:15



MeOS 2023-05-08 08:08:23, Zeny 5 km, (4/4)

6 BlahouSkova Jana X 35:32 +7:50

7 LiSkova Alena X 35:33 +7:51

8.  Selucka Daniela 36:04 +8:22

9 Zimova Hana 36:07 +8:25

10. Jilkova Jana X 38:05 +10:23

11.  Frydrychova Zuzana 38:22 +10:40
Beinsteinova Michaela X DNS

Muzi 50+ 10 km (6/86) Cas Za

1 Horak Cestmir 41:34

2 Hruda Radek 47:20 +5:46

3 Petfivalsky Marek SKI OB Sternberk 48:09 +6:35

4.  Kobliha Milan Atletika Alojzov 54:48 +13:14

5 Kosztyu Peter TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 59:32 +17:58

6 MracCek Rostislav Rokytnice 1:15:33  +33:59

Zeny 50+ 10 km (3/3) Cas Za

1. Hegrova lvona 58:52

2. Dvorakova Eva Atletika Alojzov 1:01:08 +2:16

3. Necesana Markéta TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:06:13  +7:21



